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COHMNER

DALMATIAN WIND DRIED HAM
WITH CHEESE FROM PAG ISLAND
20€

CLASSIC BURGER

Beef burger in burger bun with pieces of fresh vegetables
/ lettuce, red chicory, tomato, onion, pickles,
beer sauce (mayonnaise, ketchup, mustard, sesame oil),
homemade potatoes, onion rings)

20€

BURGER WILD ONE

Beef burger in burger bun

/ brie cheese, arugula, chilli mayo, homemade potatoes, onion rings /

20€



DOUBLE TROUBLE BURGER

Double beef burger in burger bun with pieces of fresh vegetables
/ lettuce, red chicory, fried onions, pickles, crispy pieces of bacon, smoked cheese,
beer sauce (mayonnaise, ketchup, mustard, sesame oll),
homemade potatoes, onion rings /

25€

DOUBLE WILD ONE BURGER

Double beef burger in burger bun

/ brie cheese, arugula, chilli mayo, homemade potatoes, onion rings /

25€

BBQ RIBS

/ ribs,homemade potatoes,bbq sauce /

20 €

BEEFSTEAK

/ beefsteak with crushed potatoes /

35€

AMO KLUB SANDWICH

/ toast, chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, chilli mayo, homemade potatoes /

18 €



6%
CORNER

GRILLED SALMON

with swiss chard and potatoes

23 €

TUNA STEAK

with crispy vegetables

25€

WHITE FISH FILET

with swiss chard and potatoes

22 €

GRILLED OCTOPUS

with vegetables and potatoes

29 €



Sl

OCTOPUS SALAD

cherry tomatoes, capers, pickled ports on arugula

15€

PRAWNS CAESAR SALAD

with crispy croutons and prawns

20€

SALMON CAESAR SALAD

with crispy croutons and salmon

20€

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

with crispy croutons and chicken

18 €



%NER

SPRING ROLLS (10 pcs)

sweet chilli, cabbage, green peas, carrots, onions, potatoes, mushrooms

10 €

g~ s
& DESSERTS

FRESH FRUIT PLATE
ne€

DAILY CAKE
8 €



Spirit

Baileys 0,03l

Campari 0,03l
Jagermaister 0,03|
Pelinkovac Antique 0,03
Pelinkovac Badel 0,03
Sambuca 0,03l

Southern Comfort 0,03l

Whiskey

Glenfiddich 15 years 0,03l
Monkey Shoulder 0,03l
Tulllamore Dew 0,03l

Jack Daniels 0,03

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 0,03l
Chivas regal 0,03l

Jameson 0,03]

Ballantines 0,03

Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP 0,03|
Remy Martin XO 0,03I
HennesSy VSOP 0,03l
Hennessy X.O. 0,03l

Rum

Bacardi 0,03l

Brugal Especial 0,03|
Brugal Anejo 0,03l
Sailor Jerry 0,03l
Bacardi 0,03l

Diplomatico Reserva exlusiva 0,03l

Zacapa 23 Years 0,03|

6€
6€
6€
6€
S€
6€
6€

95€
7€
6€
7€
10€
9€
7€
7€

8€
20€
8€
34 €

7€
6€
6€
7€
7€
8,5€
15€



Gin

Old Pilots gin 0,03l
Botanist gin 0,03l
Gin Hendricks 0,03l
Gin Sul 0,03l

Gin Bulldog 0,03l

Vodka

Vodka Grey goose 0,03l
Vodka Belvedere 0,03l
Titos vodka 0,03l
Finlandia 0,03|

Grappa & Liquer

Williams 0,03l

Blueberry 0,03l

Samar Quince & Williams 0,03
Limoncelo 0,03l

Terannino Aura 0,03l

Tequilla

Silver Sierra 0,03
Volcan 0,03l
Pepe Lopez Gold 0,03l

Martini & Vermouth
Martini bianco 0,101

Martini rosso 0,101
Istra bitter Vermouth 0,10l

8,5€
6,5€
7€
8€
6€

8,5€
8€
8€
6,5 €

45€
45€

S5€
45€
45€

5€
6€
5€

6€
6€
6€



COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Espresso with milk
White coffee
Nescafe

Tea

Cocoa

lce coffee

Milk 0,2

MINERAL & NATURAL WATER

Mineral water 0,33|
Flavored mineral water 0,33l
Mineral water 0,75I
Natural water 0,33l
Natural water 0,75l

SQUEEZED JUICES

Lemonade 0,30l
Natural Orange Juices 0,20

SOFT DRINKS

Cappy Orange
Cappy Blackcurrant
Cappy Apple
Cappy Strawberry
Cappy Apricot

Ice Tea Peach

lce Tea Forest Fruit

25€
3€
35€
35€
25€
35€
6€
2€

3€
35€
52€
3€
52€

55€
6€

45€
45€
45€
45€
45€
45€
45€

CARBONATED DRINKS

Coca Cola 0,25l

Coca Cola Zero 0,25l

Fanta 0,25l

Sprite 0,25l

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 0,25l
Schweppes Tonic Water 0,25l
Schweppes Tangerina 0,25l

Schweppes Tonic Premium

Berry Taste 0,20I
Tonic Water Regular 0,20l
Pink Tonic Stylle 0,2l

ENERGY DRINK

Burn 0,25L

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 0,33l
Karlovacko 0,5l
Karlovacko Dark 0,5l
Karlovacko radler 0,5l
Non alkoholic beer 0,0%
Lasko O,5I

Krusovice 0,5l
Edelweiss 0,5l

Stari lisac Cider 0,5l
Desperado 0,33
Somersby Apple 0,33l

4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€

55€
55€
55€

55€

55€
S5€
6€
S5€
4€
S5€
S5€
7€
45€
S5€
S5€






v,
AMO

amo vitam. corde amo.

Sve cijene su iskazane u eurima. Porez je uracunat u cijenu. Knjiga 7albe nalazi se na Sanku.
Zabranjeno tocenje i posluzivanje alkoholnih pi¢a osobama mladima od 18 godina. Ako niste dobili racun, niste duzni platiti.

All prices are expressed in euros. Tax is included in the price. Complaint book is at the bar.
It is forbidden to sell or serve alcoholic drinks to guests under age of 18. If you didn’t get the bill, you don’t have to pay.



